
2010 Delta Lloyd Regatta - Women's Match Racing2010 Delta Lloyd Regatta - Women's Match Racing

Stage One - Group Round Stage One - Group Round 

Robin ResultsRobin Results

GROUP A 1 6 7 12 13 18 19 24 Races Total Win GroupGROUP A 1 6 7 12 13 18 19 24 Races Total Win Group

sailed points % Positionsailed points % Position

Lucy Macgregor (GBR) 1 1 1 1 1 4 4 100%Lucy Macgregor (GBR) 1 1 1 1 1 4 4 100%

Julie Bossard (FRA) 6 1 1 1 0 4 3 75%Julie Bossard (FRA) 6 1 1 1 0 4 3 75%

Anna Kjellberg (SWE)Anna Kjellberg (SWE) 7 1 1 1 0 4 3 75%Anna Kjellberg (SWE) 7 1 1 1 0 4 3 75%

Silvia Roca (ESP) 12 1 1 1 1 4 4 100%Silvia Roca (ESP) 12 1 1 1 1 4 4 100%

Juliana Mota (BRA) 13 0 0 0 0 4 0 0%Juliana Mota (BRA) 13 0 0 0 0 4 0 0%

Jennifer Provan (CAN) 18 0 0 0 0 4 0 0%Jennifer Provan (CAN) 18 0 0 0 0 4 0 0%Jennifer Provan (CAN) 18 0 0 0 0 4 0 0%

Vesna Deklava (SLO) 19 0 0 0 0 4 0 0%Vesna Deklava (SLO) 19 0 0 0 0 4 0 0%

Ru Wang (CHN) 24 0 1 1 0 4 2 50%Ru Wang (CHN) 24 0 1 1 0 4 2 50%

GROUP B 2 5 8 11 14 17 20 23 Races
Total 

Win GroupGROUP B 2 5 8 11 14 17 20 23 Races
Total 

points
Win GroupGROUP B points

sailed won % Positionsailed won % Position

Katie Spithill (AUS) 2 0 0 1 1 4 2 50%Katie Spithill (AUS) 2 0 0 1 1 4 2 50%Katie Spithill (AUS) 2 0 0 1 1 4 2 50%

Nicky Souter (AUS) 5 0 0 1 1 4 2 50%Nicky Souter (AUS) 5 0 0 1 1 4 2 50%

Lotte Meldgaard (DEN) 8 0 1 1 1 4 3 75%Lotte Meldgaard (DEN) 8 0 1 1 1 4 3 75%Lotte Meldgaard (DEN) 8 0 1 1 1 4 3 75%

Silja Lehtinen (FIN) 11 0 0 0 1 4 1 25%Silja Lehtinen (FIN) 11 0 0 0 1 4 1 25%

Ekaterina Skudina (RUS) 14 1 1 1 1 4 4 100%Ekaterina Skudina (RUS) 14 1 1 1 1 4 4 100%Ekaterina Skudina (RUS)

Sofia Bekatorou (GRE) 17 1 1 0 1 4 3 75%Sofia Bekatorou (GRE) 17 1 1 0 1 4 3 75%

Mandy Mulder (NED) 20 0 0 0 1 4 1 25%Mandy Mulder (NED) 20 0 0 0 1 4 1 25%Mandy Mulder (NED)

Katarzyna Pic (POL) 23 0 0 0 0 4 0 0%Katarzyna Pic (POL) 23 0 0 0 0 4 0 0%

GROUP C 3 4 9 10 15 16 21 22GROUP C 3 4 9 10 15 16 21 22 Races Total Win GroupGROUP C 3 4 9 10 15 16 21 22 Races Total Win Group

sailed points % Positionsailed points % Position

Silke Hahlbrook (GER) 3 1 0 1 0 4 2 50%Silke Hahlbrook (GER) 3 1 0 1 0 4 2 50%Silke Hahlbrook (GER) 3 1 0 1 0 4 2 50%

Anne-Claire Le Berre (FRA) 4 1 1 1 0 4 3 75%Anne-Claire Le Berre (FRA) 4 1 1 1 0 4 3 75%

Renee Groeneveld (NED) 9 1 1 1 1 4 4 100%Renee Groeneveld (NED) 9 1 1 1 1 4 4 100%

Chritina Monina (ITA) 10 0 0 1 1 4 2 50%Chritina Monina (ITA) 10 0 0 1 1 4 2 50%Chritina Monina (ITA) 10 0 0 1 1 4 2 50%

Stephanie Hazard (NZL) 15 0 0 0 1 4 1 25%Stephanie Hazard (NZL) 15 0 0 0 1 4 1 25%

Mary Rook (GBR) 16 1 0 0 1 4 2 50%Mary Rook (GBR) 16 1 0 0 1 4 2 50%

Tihana Tadinac (CRO) 21 0 0 0 0 4 0 0%Tihana Tadinac (CRO) 21 0 0 0 0 4 0 0%

Támara Echegoyen (ESP)Támara Echegoyen (ESP) 22 1 1 0 0 4 2 50%Támara Echegoyen (ESP) 22 1 1 0 0 4 2 50%


